OHSAA NE District Meet 2026

Event Results - Floor

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2026
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4304
2101
6307
3202
6310
808

7118
7304
4306
809

2701
5406
7112
7107

7111
6003
1102
807

6006
4310
5101
4303

7108
5105
7202
5405
1603
4307
7106

3313
6303
205
204
5110
6201
901

1111
6703
4302
5404
6702
6907
6704
4703

301
1110
1105

Name

Molly Francis
Sylvia Jankowski
Mia Petrigac
Jillian Galich
Allison Urbas
Josie Swartz

Lauren Pozsonyi
Drew Grosel
Isabella Moran
Sarah Van Dress
Ally Gryskiewicz
Natalie Magerum
Emma Jurcich
Chloe Clark

Macie Jovic
Sophie Heiser
Madison Dempsey
Isabella Santori
Aya Sayah

Lyla Sanuk
Rachel Bailis
Alicia Davidson

Brooke Eckert
Sophia Formica
Gabby Mullen
Karlie Kitzmiller
Ray Shapiro
Emma Nguyen
Sienna Cancilla

Riley Zagst
Molly Lawson
Riley Verespe
Gianna Merolla
Hazel Saperstein
Marlee Freeman
Alie Ruchalski

Gabriella Tobias
Catherine Yang

Chloe Bibbo

Kenzie Ekis

Marina Stolarek-Houston
Elliana Snyder
Samantha Zarlino
Serenity Perretti

Ryan Garlitz
Ava Shrader
Helena Hoiseth

Gym

Magnificat
Fairview
Riverside
Hudson
Riverside
Berea Midpark

Strongsville
Twinsburg
Magnificat
Berea Midpark
Highland
Nordonia
Strongsville
Strongsville

Strongsville
Orange
Brunswick
Berea Midpark
Orange
Magnificat
Mentor
Magnificat

Strongsville
Mentor

Triway

Nordonia
Cleveland Heights
Magnificat
Strongsville

Jackson
Riverside
Aurora
Aurora
Mentor
Perry North
Berkshire

Brunswick

St. Joe's
Magnificat
Nordonia

St. Joe's

Stow

St. Joe's
Massilon Perry

Avon
Brunswick
Brunswick
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Rank

48T
49T
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65
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6202
7703
6701
7303
101

6305

3205
7301
6304
5103
6901
1112
7306
6302

5102
3308
5112
3203
1103
7704

Name

Gia Gigante
Alayna James
Ella Gus

Sophie Gallupi
Alayna Nickoloff
Lyla Moore

Maddy Studzinski
Gabby Carosello
Madilyn Miozzi
Sarah Dawson
Alexis Brzuski
Ella Vozar
Addison Shula
Gianna Jazbec

Rylan Blood
Peyton Rhody
Addy Zahn
Julianna Justice
Avery DiGiando
Jaida Johnson

Gym

Perry North
Washington
St. Joe's
Twinsburg
Ambherst
Riverside

Hudson
Twinsburg
Riverside
Mentor
Stow
Brunswick
Twinsburg
Riverside

Mentor
Jackson
Mentor
Hudson
Brunswick
Washington
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Women / ALL

Session: SU1,SU2

Score Out

9.575 0.000
9.250 0.325
9.200 0.375
9.150 0.425
9.125 0.450
9.100 0.475
9.050 0.525
9.050 0.525
9.000 0.575
9.000 0.575
8.975 0.600
8.950 0.625
8.950 0.625
8.925 0.650
8.850 0.725
8.825 0.750
8.800 0.775
8.800 0.775
8.775 0.800
8.750 0.825
8.750 0.825
8.725 0.850
8.725 0.850
8.600 0.975
8.575 1.000
8.575 1.000
8.550 1.025
8.550 1.025
8.525 1.050
8.500 1.075
8.500 1.075
8.450 1.125
8.425 1.150
8.400 1.175
8.400 1.175
8.400 1.175
8.400 1.175
8.375 1.200
8.350 1.225
8.325 1.250
8.300 1.275
8.300 1.275
8.300 1.275
8.275 1.300
8.250 1.325
8.250 1.325
8.250 1.325

Page: 2
Printed: 3/1/2026 5:05:14 PM
Women / ALL
Session: SU1,SU2

Score Out

8.200 1.375
8.200 1.375
8.175 1.400
8.175 1.400
8.175 1.400
8.150 1.425
8.150 1.425
8.100 1.475
8.075 1.500
8.050 1.525
8.000 1.575
7.950 1.625
7.950 1.625
7.950 1.625
7.925 1.650
7.900 1.675
7.825 1.750
7.800 1.775
7.775 1.800
7.750 1.825

1



68T 3302 Maria Cho

69T 701 Rose Weinberg
70T 806 Alani Relaford
71T 3301 Alliana Castille
72 7302 McKenzie Coyne
73 6906 Kendall Rohm
74 6001 Natalie Abruzzo
75 6902 Emily Dickerson
76T 4701 Aleksia Jacoby
77T 6005 Dylan Oakley
78T 4702 Joslynn Klever
79T 1602 Nave Shanklin
80T 4903 Livija Mullins

81 4904 Danika Saffell
82 2002 Lydia Jacobs
83T 3304 Natalie Griffith
84T 804 Kaylynn Harvath
85 4901 Adalyn Hoskins
86 6801 Ryka Rauschenberger
87 6904 McKenna Murphy
88T 801 Ileana Agnew
89T 3309 Kendall Seibert
90 4905 Jaidan Saffell
91 5402 Ruby Benedetti
92 2001 Claire Curley
93T 6903 Mashiya Martin
94T 5403 Olivia Cicchiani

Jackson
Beaumont

Berea Midpark
Jackson
Twinsburg
Stow

Orange

Stow

Massilon Perry

Orange

Massilon Perry
Cleveland Heights
McKinley
McKinley

Elyria Catholic
Jackson

Berea Midpark
McKinley

St. Vincent
Stow

Berea Midpark
Jackson
McKinley
Nordonia

Elyria Catholic
Stow
Nordonia
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Rank Num Name

95T 6002 Miriam Claypool
96T 7201 Evanna Carson
97 7305 Annabelle Radicelli
98 8001 Stacy Hallum

99 202 Savannah Elliot
100 6004 Elizabeth Moody
101 7701 Annestyn Burdge
102 7706 Madison Morrow
103 6203 Kyra Thompson
104T 7702 Ni'ah Humphreys
105T 4906 Emma Walton
106 4902 Alexis Hunt

1077 7101 Lisette Bair

108T 7104 Abigail Burik
109T 3312 Gabby Whalen
110T 1104 Alysia Guciardo
1117 5407 Gabby Sberna
1127 1107 Eleni Rahas
1137 1101 Cecilia Benko
114T 803 Lexi Casper
115T 6306 Quinn Petigac
116T 1106 Delaney McKelvy
117T 3801 Annie Malchesky
118T 6516 Fionna Zucca
1197 7102 Rachael Barton
120T 1109 Ashlee Schneikart
1217 5106 Bella Gibson
1227 7116 Kelsey Mooney
123T 4311 Kaitlyn Supler
1247 6311 Gracie Zehner
125% 7105 Madalyn Caldwell
126* 5108 Sophia Larzabel
1277 3307 Amelia Nonnamaker
128T 6514 Nia Worley

1297 6501 Alexandra Avril
130T 203 Emma Hadley
1317 3306 Lillian M. Moore
1327 5111 Lily Slover

1337 6507 Bahiji Jenkins
134% 6511 Nia Martin

135* 6510 Evangeline Luna
136* 6512 Claire Niess
137* 6515 Alyssa Wu

138*% 6513 Georgia Simpson-Colby
139% 6509 Kamile Lanier
140* 6504 Lola Coutleen
141* 6503 JaiDen Bailey

Gym

Orange

Triway
Twinsburg
Willoughby South
Aurora

Orange

Washington
Washington
Perry North
Washington
McKinley

McKinley

Strongsville
Strongsville

Jackson
Brunswick
Nordonia
Brunswick
Brunswick
Berea Midpark
Riverside
Brunswick

Lake Catholic
Shaker
Strongsville
Brunswick
Mentor
Strongsville
Magnificat

Riverside
Strongsville
Mentor
Jackson
Shaker
Shaker
Aurora

Jackson
Mentor
Shaker
Shaker
Shaker
Shaker
Shaker
Shaker

Shaker
Shaker
Shaker
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7.700 1.875

7.700 1.875
7.650 1.925
7.650 1.925
7.625 1.950
7.600 1.975
7.575 2.000
7.525 2.050
7.500 2.075
7.500 2.075
7.500 2.075
7.475 2.100
7.475 2.100
7.450 2,125
7.425 2.150
7.400 2.175
7.400 2.175
7.300 2.275
7.275 2.300
7.250 2.325
7.125 2.450
7.125 2.450
7.100 2.475
7.075 2.500
6.900 2.675
6.850 2.725
6.850 2.725
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Score Out

6.800 2.775
6.800 2.775
6.775 2.800
6.725 2.850
6.550 3.025
6.500 3.075

6.000 3.575
5.750 3.825
5.700 3.875
5.600 3.975
5.600 3.975
4.700 4.875
9.575
9.575

9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575

9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575

9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575

9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575

9.575
9.575
9.575
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Rank Num Name

142* 6505 Kennedy Hinkle
143*% 6508 Sumaiyah Lakes
144* 6506 Larrielle Jefferson
145% 6905 Alivia Pugh

146* 7119 Meghan Whitecar
147* 7117 Mikaela Noirot
148* 7705 Teagan Mattox
149* 8003 Alana Nkhuwa
150* 8002 Carlina Mathews
151%* 7115 Olga Mashevska
152% 7109 Paige Grimm
153* 7103 Ahana Bhagat
154* 7110 Lucy Havel

155* 7114 Lena Lay-Heath
156% 7113 Violet Keefe
157* 6502 Julienne Avril
158* 3303 Brooklyn Fisher
159% 3204 Claire Nailey
160* 3305 Elizabeth Henrich
161% 3311 Elysia Truex
162* 3310 Bella Speer

163* 3201 Shea Broski

164* 802 Bailey Bechtel
165* 201 Aubrey Burnett
166* 805 Arrianna Nobles
167* 1601 Laila Briggs

168* 1108 Ella Salamon
169* 4301 Giana Abdelkarim
170* 5401 Kala Allen

171% 5109 Bella McCall
172* 6301 Gabby Herman
173% 6309 Peyton Ross
174% 6308 Sophia Reed
175% 5107 Evan Kardum
176* 4308 Brooklyn Novak
177% 4305 Valentina Glorious
178*% 4309 Adriana Santo Domingo
179% 5104 Ella Deitrich

180* 4312 Madeline Turner

Gym

Shaker
Shaker
Shaker
Stow
Strongsville
Strongsville

Washington
Willoughby South
Willoughby South
Strongsville
Strongsville
Strongsville
Strongsville
Strongsville

Strongsville
Shaker
Jackson
Hudson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Hudson

Berea Midpark
Aurora

Berea Midpark
Cleveland Heights
Brunswick
Magnificat
Nordonia

Mentor
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Mentor
Magnificat
Magnificat

Magnificat
Mentor
Magnificat
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9.575
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9.575
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9.575
9.575
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9.575
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9.575
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9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575

9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575
9.575

9.575
9.575
9.575
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