

# OHSAA NE District Meet 2026

## Event Results - Floor

Women / ALL

Session: SU1,SU2

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2026



Rank	Num	Name	Gym	Start	Score	Out
1	4304	Molly Francis	Magnificat	---	9.575	0.000
2	2101	Sylvia Jankowski	Fairview	---	9.250	0.325
3	6307	Mia Petrigac	Riverside	---	9.200	0.375
4	3202	Jillian Galich	Hudson	---	9.150	0.425
5	6310	Allison Urbas	Riverside	---	9.125	0.450
6	808	Josie Swartz	Berea Midpark	---	9.100	0.475
7T	7118	Lauren Pozsonyi	Strongsville	---	9.050	0.525
8T	7304	Drew Grosel	Twinsburg	---	9.050	0.525
9T	4306	Isabella Moran	Magnificat	---	9.000	0.575
10T	809	Sarah Van Dress	Berea Midpark	---	9.000	0.575
11	2701	Ally Gryskiewicz	Highland	---	8.975	0.600
12T	5406	Natalie Magerum	Nordonia	---	8.950	0.625
13T	7112	Emma Jurcich	Strongsville	---	8.950	0.625
14	7107	Chloe Clark	Strongsville	---	8.925	0.650
15	7111	Macie Jovic	Strongsville	---	8.850	0.725
16	6003	Sophie Heiser	Orange	---	8.825	0.750
17T	1102	Madison Dempsey	Brunswick	---	8.800	0.775
18T	807	Isabella Santori	Berea Midpark	---	8.800	0.775
19	6006	Aya Sayah	Orange	---	8.775	0.800
20T	4310	Lyla Sanuk	Magnificat	---	8.750	0.825
21T	5101	Rachel Bailis	Mentor	---	8.750	0.825
22T	4303	Alicia Davidson	Magnificat	---	8.725	0.850
23T	7108	Brooke Eckert	Strongsville	---	8.725	0.850
24	5105	Sophia Formica	Mentor	---	8.600	0.975
25T	7202	Gabby Mullen	Triway	---	8.575	1.000
26T	5405	Karlie Kitzmiller	Nordonia	---	8.575	1.000
27T	1603	Ray Shapiro	Cleveland Heights	---	8.550	1.025
28T	4307	Emma Nguyen	Magnificat	---	8.550	1.025
29	7106	Sienna Cancilla	Strongsville	---	8.525	1.050
30T	3313	Riley Zagst	Jackson	---	8.500	1.075
31T	6303	Molly Lawson	Riverside	---	8.500	1.075
32	205	Riley Verespe	Aurora	---	8.450	1.125
33	204	Gianna Merolla	Aurora	---	8.425	1.150
34T	5110	Hazel Saperstein	Mentor	---	8.400	1.175
35T	6201	Marlee Freeman	Perry North	---	8.400	1.175
36T	901	Alie Ruchalski	Berkshire	---	8.400	1.175
37T	1111	Gabriella Tobias	Brunswick	---	8.400	1.175
38	6703	Catherine Yang	St. Joe's	---	8.375	1.200
39	4302	Chloe Bibbo	Magnificat	---	8.350	1.225
40	5404	Kenzie Ekis	Nordonia	---	8.325	1.250
41T	6702	Marina Stolarek-Houston	St. Joe's	---	8.300	1.275
42T	6907	Elliana Snyder	Stow	---	8.300	1.275
43T	6704	Samantha Zarlino	St. Joe's	---	8.300	1.275
44	4703	Serenity Perretti	Massilon Perry	---	8.275	1.300
45T	301	Ryan Garlitz	Avon	---	8.250	1.325
46T	1110	Ava Shrader	Brunswick	---	8.250	1.325
47T	1105	Helena Hoiseith	Brunswick	---	8.250	1.325

# OHSAA NE District Meet 2026

## Event Results - Floor

Women / ALL

Session: SU1,SU2

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2026



Rank	Num	Name	Gym	Start	Score	Out
48T	6202	Gia Gigante	Perry North	---	8.200	1.375
49T	7703	Alayna James	Washington	---	8.200	1.375
50T	6701	Ella Gus	St. Joe's	---	8.175	1.400
51T	7303	Sophie Gallupi	Twinsburg	---	8.175	1.400
52T	101	Alayna Nickoloff	Amherst	---	8.175	1.400
53T	6305	Lyla Moore	Riverside	---	8.150	1.425
54T	3205	Maddy Studzinski	Hudson	---	8.150	1.425
55	7301	Gabby Carosello	Twinsburg	---	8.100	1.475
56	6304	Madilyn Miozzi	Riverside	---	8.075	1.500
57	5103	Sarah Dawson	Mentor	---	8.050	1.525
58	6901	Alexis Brzusk	Stow	---	8.000	1.575
59T	1112	Ella Vozar	Brunswick	---	7.950	1.625
60T	7306	Addison Shula	Twinsburg	---	7.950	1.625
61T	6302	Gianna Jazbec	Riverside	---	7.950	1.625
62	5102	Rylan Blood	Mentor	---	7.925	1.650
63	3308	Peyton Rhody	Jackson	---	7.900	1.675
64	5112	Addy Zahn	Mentor	---	7.825	1.750
65	3203	Juliana Justice	Hudson	---	7.800	1.775
66	1103	Avery DiGiando	Brunswick	---	7.775	1.800
67	7704	Jaida Johnson	Washington	---	7.750	1.825

68T	3302	Maria Cho	Jackson	---	<b>7.700</b>	1.875
69T	701	Rose Weinberg	Beaumont	---	<b>7.700</b>	1.875
70T	806	Alani Relaford	Berea Midpark	---	<b>7.650</b>	1.925
71T	3301	Alliana Castille	Jackson	---	<b>7.650</b>	1.925
72	7302	McKenzie Coyne	Twinsburg	---	<b>7.625</b>	1.950
73	6906	Kendall Rohm	Stow	---	<b>7.600</b>	1.975
74	6001	Natalie Abruzzo	Orange	---	<b>7.575</b>	2.000
75	6902	Emily Dickerson	Stow	---	<b>7.525</b>	2.050
76T	4701	Aleksia Jacoby	Massilon Perry	---	<b>7.500</b>	2.075
77T	6005	Dylan Oakley	Orange	---	<b>7.500</b>	2.075
78T	4702	Joslynn Klever	Massilon Perry	---	<b>7.500</b>	2.075
79T	1602	Nave Shanklin	Cleveland Heights	---	<b>7.475</b>	2.100
80T	4903	Livija Mullins	McKinley	---	<b>7.475</b>	2.100
81	4904	Danika Saffell	McKinley	---	<b>7.450</b>	2.125
82	2002	Lydia Jacobs	Elyria Catholic	---	<b>7.425</b>	2.150
83T	3304	Natalie Griffith	Jackson	---	<b>7.400</b>	2.175
84T	804	Kaylynn Harvath	Berea Midpark	---	<b>7.400</b>	2.175
85	4901	Adalyn Hoskins	McKinley	---	<b>7.300</b>	2.275
86	6801	Ryka Rauschenberger	St. Vincent	---	<b>7.275</b>	2.300
87	6904	McKenna Murphy	Stow	---	<b>7.250</b>	2.325
88T	801	Ileana Agnew	Berea Midpark	---	<b>7.125</b>	2.450
89T	3309	Kendall Seibert	Jackson	---	<b>7.125</b>	2.450
90	4905	Jaidan Saffell	McKinley	---	<b>7.100</b>	2.475
91	5402	Ruby Benedetti	Nordonia	---	<b>7.075</b>	2.500
92	2001	Claire Curley	Elyria Catholic	---	<b>6.900</b>	2.675
93T	6903	Mashiya Martin	Stow	---	<b>6.850</b>	2.725
94T	5403	Olivia Cicchiani	Nordonia	---	<b>6.850</b>	2.725

ProScore v5.11.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Erie Gymnastics Center

## OHCAA NE District Meet 2026

Page: 3

Printed: 3/11/2026 5:05:14 PM

### Event Results - Floor

Women / ALL

Session: SU1,SU2

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2026

Rank	Num	Name	Gym	Start	Score	Out
95T	6002	Miriam Claypool	Orange	---	<b>6.800</b>	2.775
96T	7201	Evanna Carson	Triway	---	<b>6.800</b>	2.775
97	7305	Annabelle Radicelli	Twinsburg	---	<b>6.775</b>	2.800
98	8001	Stacy Hallum	Willoughby South	---	<b>6.725</b>	2.850
99	202	Savannah Elliot	Aurora	---	<b>6.550</b>	3.025
100	6004	Elizabeth Moody	Orange	---	<b>6.500</b>	3.075
101	7701	Annestyn Burdge	Washington	---	<b>6.000</b>	3.575
102	7706	Madison Morrow	Washington	---	<b>5.750</b>	3.825
103	6203	Kyra Thompson	Perry North	---	<b>5.700</b>	3.875
104T	7702	Ni'ah Humphreys	Washington	---	<b>5.600</b>	3.975
105T	4906	Emma Walton	McKinley	---	<b>5.600</b>	3.975
106	4902	Alexis Hunt	McKinley	---	<b>4.700</b>	4.875
107T	7101	Lisette Bair	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
108T	7104	Abigail Burik	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
109T	3312	Gabby Whalen	Jackson	---	---	9.575
110T	1104	Alysia Guciardo	Brunswick	---	---	9.575
111T	5407	Gabby Sberna	Nordonia	---	---	9.575
112T	1107	Eleni Rahas	Brunswick	---	---	9.575
113T	1101	Cecilia Benko	Brunswick	---	---	9.575
114T	803	Lexi Casper	Berea Midpark	---	---	9.575
115T	6306	Quinn Petigac	Riverside	---	---	9.575
116T	1106	Delaney McKelvy	Brunswick	---	---	9.575
117T	3801	Annie Malchesky	Lake Catholic	---	---	9.575
118T	6516	Fionna Zucca	Shaker	---	---	9.575
119T	7102	Rachael Barton	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
120T	1109	Ashlee Schneikart	Brunswick	---	---	9.575
121T	5106	Bella Gibson	Mentor	---	---	9.575
122T	7116	Kelsey Mooney	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
123T	4311	Kaitlyn Supler	Magnificat	---	---	9.575
124T	6311	Gracie Zehner	Riverside	---	---	9.575
125*	7105	Madalyn Caldwell	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
126*	5108	Sophia Larzabel	Mentor	---	---	9.575
127T	3307	Amelia Nonnamaker	Jackson	---	---	9.575
128T	6514	Nia Worley	Shaker	---	---	9.575
129T	6501	Alexandra Avril	Shaker	---	---	9.575
130T	203	Emma Hadley	Aurora	---	---	9.575
131T	3306	Lillian M. Moore	Jackson	---	---	9.575
132T	5111	Lily Slover	Mentor	---	---	9.575
133T	6507	Bahji Jenkins	Shaker	---	---	9.575
134*	6511	Nia Martin	Shaker	---	---	9.575
135*	6510	Evangelina Luna	Shaker	---	---	9.575
136*	6512	Claire Niess	Shaker	---	---	9.575
137*	6515	Alyssa Wu	Shaker	---	---	9.575
138*	6513	Georgia Simpson-Colby	Shaker	---	---	9.575
139*	6509	Kamile Lanier	Shaker	---	---	9.575
140*	6504	Lola Coutleen	Shaker	---	---	9.575
141*	6503	JaiDen Bailey	Shaker	---	---	9.575

ProScore v5.11.0 - Copyright 1993-2025 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Erie Gymnastics Center

**OHSA NE District Meet 2026**

**Event Results - Floor**

**Women / ALL**  
**Session: SU1,SU2**

Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2026



Rank	Num	Name	Gym	Start	Score	Out
142*	6505	Kennedy Hinkle	Shaker	---	---	9.575
143*	6508	Sumaiyah Lakes	Shaker	---	---	9.575
144*	6506	Larrielle Jefferson	Shaker	---	---	9.575
145*	6905	Alivia Pugh	Stow	---	---	9.575
146*	7119	Meghan Whitecar	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
147*	7117	Mikaela Noiro	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
148*	7705	Teagan Mattox	Washington	---	---	9.575
149*	8003	Alana Nkhuwa	Willoughby South	---	---	9.575
150*	8002	Carlina Mathews	Willoughby South	---	---	9.575
151*	7115	Olga Mashevska	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
152*	7109	Paige Grimm	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
153*	7103	Ahana Bhagat	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
154*	7110	Lucy Havel	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
155*	7114	Lena Lay-Heath	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
156*	7113	Violet Keefe	Strongsville	---	---	9.575
157*	6502	Julienne Avril	Shaker	---	---	9.575
158*	3303	Brooklyn Fisher	Jackson	---	---	9.575
159*	3204	Claire Nailey	Hudson	---	---	9.575
160*	3305	Elizabeth Henrich	Jackson	---	---	9.575
161*	3311	Elysia Truex	Jackson	---	---	9.575
162*	3310	Bella Speer	Jackson	---	---	9.575
163*	3201	Shea Broski	Hudson	---	---	9.575
164*	802	Bailey Bechtel	Berea Midpark	---	---	9.575
165*	201	Aubrey Burnett	Aurora	---	---	9.575
166*	805	Arrianna Nobles	Berea Midpark	---	---	9.575
167*	1601	Laila Briggs	Cleveland Heights	---	---	9.575
168*	1108	Ella Salamon	Brunswick	---	---	9.575
169*	4301	Giana Abdelkarim	Magnificat	---	---	9.575
170*	5401	Kala Allen	Nordonia	---	---	9.575
171*	5109	Bella McCall	Mentor	---	---	9.575
172*	6301	Gabby Herman	Riverside	---	---	9.575
173*	6309	Peyton Ross	Riverside	---	---	9.575
174*	6308	Sophia Reed	Riverside	---	---	9.575
175*	5107	Evan Kardum	Mentor	---	---	9.575
176*	4308	Brooklyn Novak	Magnificat	---	---	9.575
177*	4305	Valentina Glorious	Magnificat	---	---	9.575
178*	4309	Adriana Santo Domingo	Magnificat	---	---	9.575
179*	5104	Ella Deltrich	Mentor	---	---	9.575
180*	4312	Madeline Turner	Magnificat	---	---	9.575